AL WAz,

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ Dan Welch, Head Coach
e Efrain Gerena, Asst Coach

Players (13)

NAME HOME NUMBER
Kaylee Beam 16
Brooke Burns 12
Elanah Elthorp-Rodriguez 11
Julia Hight 5
Peyton Hoffman 15
Anna Johannssen 9
Lauren Kelly 14
Isabella Kleban 10
Scout Ludwig 4
Payton Lynch 3
Morgan Russo 13
Grace Scanlon 1

Brianna Williams 7

e, C€Ntral Valley Academy
fauneg) Girls Varsity Softball

AWAY NUMBER

16
12
11
5
15
9
14
10
4
3
13
1
7

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

GRADE POSITION
12 P1B
Graduated OF
Graduated 3B OF
12 IF
Graduated 1B C OF
10 P IF

12 OF

12 CF

12 SSC
Graduated OF P
Graduated C
Graduated OF IF
12 OFP
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